Page 1/2
SMC2W • Rev. 2024-12-4
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Series Spec Sheet
SMC2W
VANDAL REMOTE
Double Lexan Cube

2.5 watts
5 watts
ORDERING GUIDE - LED
Part number Dimensions (in)
PGD111 19.75 x 14 x 8
LEXAN GUARD
SPACING GUIDE
Mounting
height
Spacing center to center (ft)
4WLR 5WLA 6WLA 7WLA
8 ft 76 81 94 108
10 ft 79 79 93 106
15 ft 66 62 82 96
20 ft 53 49 73 87
DIMENSIONS
6.5"
14.68"
5.5"
5.68"
Part number Dimensions (in)
WGD590-V2 16.75 x 17.75 x 6.5
1 Please contact your customer service representative for more information.
WIREGUARD 1
LUMEN TABLE
Watts Lumens
4W LR 388
5W LA 435
6W LA 507
7W LA 652